Description

Course Name: Sankaradarsana
Course Id: NA

Course Co- Ordinator- Dr. Letha K S, Dept of Vedanta
Education Qualification: +2 LEVEL

Duration: 30 HOURS

Examination Detail:

Duration- 120 minutes.

No. of Questions- 50. (Multiple Choice Questions).
Maximum Marks- 100, Passing Marks- 40%.
There is no negative marking in this module.

How Students will be Graded:

S.No.

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

Marks Grade

91-100 O (Outstanding)
81-90 A+ (Excellent)
71-80 A (Very Good)
61-70 B (Good)

51-60 C (Average)
41-50 P (Pass)

0-40 F (Fail)

Benefits of Certification:

Syllabus:

Government Authorized Assessment Agency Certification.
Certificate Valid for Lifetime.

Lifetime Verification of Certificate.

Free Job Assistance as per your Interest Area.

Module 1 - Works of Sankara

Prakaranagranthas
Stotragranthas
Bhashyagranthas

Module 11- Atmabhodha

Avidhya Svaroopa
Sthoolasareera
Sookshmasareera



Karanasareera

Module III. -. Atmabhodha
Mahavakyas
Atmasvaroopa
Jeevanmukta



